
YYC 2024 Dinghy Races

Cadets Points Races

Date
Start 

Time
Session

High Tide Height

Sat 27 Apr 18:30 Spring Series Dinghy Racing and Cadets Points Race 1 & 2 08:42 4.9

Sat 04 May 14:30 Spring Series Dinghy Racing and Cadets Points Race 3 & 4 15:50 4.6

Sat 11 May 18:30 Spring Series Dinghy Racing and Cadets Points Race 5 & 6 08:51 5.1

Sat 25 May 18:00 Spring Series Dinghy Racing and Cadets Points Race 7 & 8 07:52 5.0

Sat 08 Jun 18:00 Spring Series Dinghy Racing and Cadets Points Race 9 & 10 07:53 5.0

Sat 15 Jun 12:00 Summer Series Dinghy Racing and Cadets Points Race 11& 12 13:07 4.1

Sat 29 Jun 11:00 Summer Series Dinghy Racing and Cadets  Points Race 13 & 14 12:27 4.6

Sat 10 Aug 09:30 Summer Series Dinghy Racing and Cadets Points Race 15 & 16 10:06 4.7

Sat 24 Aug 09:30 Summer Series Dinghy Racing and Cadets Points Race 17 & 18 10:02 5.3

Sat 14 Sep 14:00 Summer Series Dinghy Racing and Cadets Points Race 19 & 20 15:24 4.5
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